AMCC AN

7 Porrplomens Cpfaje
L g’ 3,
]
NAGRADA SRBIJE KRALJEVO 2017.
]
MK - Nedelja Beranovci 2,170 Km
Race Divizija 1 4.6.2017 13:00.
Race (8 Laps) started at 13:43:55
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(32) Karolj Kenjeres
(92) Dejan Pavlovi¢ 1 1:41.485 +4.626 13:45:38.210
1 1:34.941 +6.933 13:45:30.032 2 1:36.859 13:47:15.069
1:29.169 +1.161 13:46:59.201 3 1:37.519 +0.660 13:48:52.588
3 1:29.040 +1.032 13:48:28.241 4 1:38.131 +1.272 13:50:30.719
4 1:28.558 +0.550 13:49:56.799 5 1:37.514 +0.655 13:52:08.233
5 1:29.591 +1.583 13:51:26.390 6 1:37.781 +0.922 13:53:46.014
6 1:29.177 +1.169 13:52:55.567 7 1:37.132 +0.273 13:55:23.146
7 1:28.427 +0.419 13:54:23.994 8 1:38.562 +1.703 13:57:01.708
8 1:28.008 13:55:52.002
(18) Srdjan Ostoji¢
(15) Zoran Pavlovic 1 1:47.443 +9.052 13:45:45.087
1 1:35.271 +6.689 13:45:30.362 2 1:39.777 +1.386 13:47:24.864
1:29.580 +0.998 13:46:59.942 3 1:39.755 +1.364 13:49:04.619
3 1:29.484 +0.902 13:48:29.426 4 1:39.304 +0.913 13:50:43.923
4 1:29.479 +0.897 13:49:58.905 5 1:39.697 +1.306 13:52:23.620
5 1:30.350 +1.768 13:51:29.255 6 1:38.980 +0.589 13:54:02.600
6 1:29.046 +0.464 13:52:58.301 7 1:39.411 +1.020 13:55:42.011
7 1:28.582 13:54:26.883 8 1:38.391 13:57:20.402
8 1:29.607 +1.025 13:55:56.490
(22) Stevan Tati¢
(8) Borko Vranic 1 1:47.826 +5.569 13:45:45.320
1 1:39.202 +6.817 13:45:37.012 2 1:42.257 13:47:27.577
1:36.332 +3.947 13:47:13.344 3 1:47.872 +5.615 13:49:15.449
3 1:35.053 +2.668 13:48:48.397 4 1:51.907 +9.650 13:51:07.356
4 1:35.135 +2.750 13:50:23.532 5 2:04.219 +21.962 13:53:11.575
5 1:35.369 +2.984 13:51:58.901 6 2:09.206 +26.949 13:55:20.781
6 1:34.464 +2.079 13:53:33.365 7 2:04.426 +22.169 13:57:25.207
7 1:34.660 +2.275 13:55:08.025
8 1:32.385 13:56:40.410 (75) Zlatko Kostadinovic
1 1:59.766 +7.081 13:46:02.797
(24) Zoran Fabijanovi¢ 2 1:52.685 13:47:55.482
1 1:41.569 +7.758 13:45:36.660 3 1:54.897 +2.212 13:49:50.379
2 1:36.427 +2.616 13:47:13.087 4 1:56.372 +3.687 13:51:46.751
3 1:34.883 +1.072 13:48:47.970 5 1:56.477 +3.792 13:53:43.228
4 1:35.276 +1.465 13:50:23.246 6 1:56.973 +4.288 13:55:40.201
5 1:35.391 +1.580 13:51:58.637 7 1:56.011 +3.326 13:57:36.212
6 1:34.379 +0.568 13:53:33.016
7 1:34.373 +0.562 13:55:07.389
8 1:33.811 13:56:41.200
(11) Stevan Marjanovi¢
1 1:41.556 +6.758 13:45:38.770
1:35.893 +1.095 13:47:14.663
3 1:35.391 +0.593 13:48:50.054
4 1:35.705 +0.907 13:50:25.759
5 1:35.196 +0.398 13:52:00.955
6 1:34.798 13:53:35.753
7 1:34.878 +0.080 13:55:10.631
8 1:35.186 +0.388 13:56:45.817
(131) Milo$ Petkovi¢
1 1:44.710 +9.227 13:45:42.797
2 1:39.618 +4.135 13:47:22.415
3 1:37.599 +2.116 13:49:00.014
4 1:37.203 +1.720 13:50:37.217
5 1:36.434 +0.951 13:52:13.651
6 1:36.343 +0.860 13:53:49.994
7 1:36.187 +0.704 13:55:26.181
8 1:35.483 13:57:01.664
Timing & Scoring: MSS HRONO TEAM Orbits
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